
Syllabus Component Syllabus Title Duration Date Session

8021 11 English General Paper 1 hour 15 minutes Friday 25 April 2025 Morning

8021 21 English General Paper 1 hour 45 minutes Tuesday 29 April 2025 Morning

8022 11 Spanish Language (Listening - Multiple Choice) 1 hour Friday 09 May 2025 Afternoon

8022 21 Spanish Language (Multiple Choice) 1 hour 30 minutes Monday 12 May 2025 Afternoon

8022 31 Spanish Language 1 hour 30 minutes Thursday 1 May 2025 Afternoon

8291 11 Environmental Management 1 hour 45 minutes Tuesday 29 April 2025 Afternoon

8291 21 Environmental Management 1 hour 45 minutes Monday 05 May 2025 Afternoon

9093 11 English Language 2 hours 15 minutes Wednesday 30 April 2025 Morning

9093 21 English Language 2 hours Monday 05 May 2025 Morning

9239 11 Global Perspectives & Research 1 hour 30 minutes Thursday 1 May 2025 Morning

9395 11 Travel & Tourism 2 hours Friday 02 May 2025 Afternoon

9395 31 Travel & Tourism 1 hour 30 minutes Tuesday 20 May 2025 Afternoon

9395 41 Travel & Tourism 1 hour 30 minutes Thursday 22 May 2025 Afternoon

9482 11 Drama 2 hours Wednesday 21 May 2025 Afternoon

9489 11 History 1 hour 15 minutes Tuesday 06 May 2025 Afternoon

9489 21 History 1 hour 45 minutes Thursday 08 May 2025 Afternoon

9489 31 History 1 hour 15 minutes Thursday 15 May 2025 Afternoon

9489 41 History 1 hour 45 minutes Tuesday 20 May 2025 Afternoon

9607 21 Media Studies 2 hours Wednesday 07 May 2025 Morning

9607 41 Media Studies 2 hours Monday 19 May 2025 Morning

9693 11 Marine Science 1 hour 45 minutes Friday 25 April 2025 Afternoon

9693 21 Marine Science 1 hour 45 minutes Tuesday 29 April 2025 Afternoon

9693 31 Marine Science 1 hour 45 minutes Monday 05 May 2025 Afternoon

9693 41 Marine Science 1 hour 45 minutes Thursday 08 May 2025 Afternoon

9694 11 Thinking Skills 1 hour 30 minutes Monday 28 April 2025 Afternoon

9694 21 Thinking Skills 1 hour 45 minutes Thursday 1 May 2025 Afternoon

9694 31 Thinking Skills 2 hours Wednesday 07 May 2025 Afternoon

9694 41 Thinking Skills 1 hour 45 minutes Monday 12 May 2025 Afternoon

9695 11 Literature in English 2 hours Monday 28 April 2025 Morning

9695 21 Literature in English 2 hours Tuesday 13 May 2025 Morning

9702 11 Physics (Multiple Choice) 1 hour 15 minutes Thursday 05 June 2025 Morning

9702 21 Physics 1 hour 15 minutes Tuesday 20 May 2025 Morning

9702 31 Physics (Practical - Advanced) 2 hours Tuesday 29 April 2025 Morning

9709 11 Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 1) 1 hour 50 minutes Friday 02 May 2025 Afternoon

9709 51 Mathematics (Probability & Statistics 1) 1 hour 15 minutes Wednesday 14 May 2025 Afternoon

9990 11 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes Friday 25 April 2025 Morning

9990 21 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes Friday 02 May 2025 Morning

9990 31 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes Tuesday 13 May 2025 Morning

9990 41 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes Friday 16 May 2025 Morning


